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2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.42Wilson

1) Vecchio, Olivia SR 2) Dougherty, Emma SR

3) Quick, Evelyn JR 4) Roberts, Madalee SR

26.60 28.98 24.87 23.97

B2 1:50.20Wilson

1) Stambaugh, Lexi SR 2) Kearney, Wynnleigh FR

3) Strieb, Sydney SR 4) Shiery, Addisyn SO

27.09 33.43 25.14 24.54

A3 1:52.30Governor Mifflin

1) Harman, Isabella FR 2) Johnson, Addie SO

3) Sobkowiak, Rachel SR 4) Cipolla, Kaylee SR

30.39 30.25 26.64 25.02

C4 1:53.39Wilson

1) Long, Olivia JR 2) Kulp, Ellie SO

3) Ament, Marley SO 4) Bausher, Lauren SO

28.88 31.42 26.90 26.19

A5 1:54.67Schuylkill Valle

1) Solvino, Nya SR 2) Walborn, Mabel SO

3) Stubblebine, Lily FR 4) Lawson, Charleigh SO

31.47 29.90 27.67 25.63

A6 1:56.04Muhlenberg

1) Crater, Madison FR 2) Doyne, Camryn FR

3) Shirk, Cassadie SO 4) Waters, Elizabeth SO

30.42 33.25 26.62 25.75

D7 1:57.83Wilson

1) Himmelberger, Annalyse FR 2) Schlegel, Lexi FR

3) Vecchio, Georgia Belle JR 4) Hettinger, Isabella JR

30.53 32.91 27.67 26.72

A8 2:01.20Twin Valley

1) Gallagher, Brynn SO 2) North, Abigail SO

3) Cromwell, Erin SR 4) Nudy, Addison SO

30.37 32.92 27.80 30.11

A9 2:04.37Exeter Township

1) Smith, Lydia SR 2) Brown, Hayley SR

3) Guziak, Kinley SO 4) Sahaida, Mimi SR

56.54

A10 2:09.46Reading

1) Hayes, Nylah SR 2) Rosado, Krystal JR

3) Jackson, Zamiyah SR 4) Morales, Niyah SO

33.28 35.99 31.43 28.76

B11 2:12.03Exeter Township

1) Ulatowski, Jenika SO 2) Nichols, Katelyn SR

3) Wagner, Meghan JR 4) Hughes, Dakota SO

33.39 40.52 58.12

B12 2:18.16Schuylkill Valle

1) Lord, Macy SO 2) Matthews, Adolynn FR

3) Mask, Ashleigh SR 4) Waldrop, Jaelyn FR

37.36 35.21 32.18 33.41

B13 2:41.76Twin Valley

1) Ebert, Taylor SO 2) Duke, Kylie SR

3) Bellini De Chirico, Nicole SR 4) Nugent, Shea SO

45.40 43.68 39.98 32.70

A14 2:45.18Daniel Boone

1) Griffin, Reagan JR 2) Tokach, Olivia SO

3) Bozenhard, Ella FR 4) McClelland, Anne SO

36.91 48.53 39.45 40.29

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.00Wilson

1) Eberly, Ezekiel SR 2) Eisenhofer, Keagan JR

3) Boyer, Kai JR 4) Williams, Jackson SR

24.77 25.41 21.23 21.59

A2 1:38.17Schuylkill Valle

1) Eisenhofer, Owen JR 2) Gao, Kyle FR

3) Martin, Gabe JR 4) Moyer, Hunter SR

23.40 28.60 23.40 22.77

A3 1:41.20Muhlenberg

1) Adamski, Finneas SO 2) Detwiler, Logan SR

3) Kissinger, Ryan SO 4) Veciumca, David SR

25.95 28.29 24.50 22.46

A4 1:43.42Reading

1) Kerchner, Matthew SR 2) Trupp, Liam JR

3) Stricker, Trey SR 4) Shrawder, Brock SR

28.41 29.62 22.25 23.14

B5 1:43.70Wilson

1) Nigrini, Austin SO 2) Foight, Jacob SR

3) DiMariano, Greyson FR 4) Foight, Matthew SR

27.45 28.45 24.79 23.01

C6 1:45.79Wilson

1) Houck, Robert FR 2) Rest, Justin SR

3) Hartman, Christian SO 4) Burnish, Skyler SR

27.59 29.21 25.86 23.13

A7 1:48.17Exeter Township

1) Popa, Alexander SR 2) Achenbach, Kurt FR

3) Tibbetts, Ethan JR 4) Keim, William JR

27.55 31.09 26.07 23.46

B8 1:52.97Reading

1) Rubio, Duery JR 2) Sauselen, Matthew SO

3) Bagnoni, Gregory SO 4) Iswalt, Gabe

29.25 33.15 27.45 23.12

A9 1:54.15Twin Valley

1) Cromwell, Nolan SR 2) Baldwin, Dallas JR

3) Zimmerman, Elijah SR 4) LaBruto, Andrew SO

26.84 33.80 27.09 26.42

B10 1:54.87Schuylkill Valle

1) Dennis, Greyson SO 2) Bitting, Ben SR

3) Mask, Andrew SO 4) Solvino, Nicolo SR

28.73 31.53 29.63 24.98

C11 2:00.04Exeter Township

1) Wetzel, Gavin SO 2) Otero, Baker FR

3) Gilfert, Kyle SO 4) Rutherford, Elyas SO

31.79 35.19 26.15 26.91

B12 2:00.93Exeter Township

1) Otero, Bryson SO 2) Gierlich, James SO

3) Jacoby, Charles SR 4) Haas, Andrew SO

41.70 24.27 31.54 23.42
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B13 2:02.08Muhlenberg

1) Fink, Mason SO 2) Charicata, Gavin SO

3) Djevharian, Noah SO 4) Distefano, Alexander FR

28.94 26.70

E14 2:04.45Wilson

1) Gomm, Breckin JR 2) Hinkle, Logan SO

3) Schneider, Maxwell FR 4) Munoz, Dariel FR

32.90 35.42 27.21 28.92

C15 2:16.91Schuylkill Valle

1) Readinger, Derian FR 2) Luckey, Ian FR

3) Cooley, Hank FR 4) Waldrop, Reese SR

34.81 36.36 35.54 30.20

D--- DQWilson

1) Baker, Nathan SO 2) Metzgar, Darren SR

3) Arthur, Zack SO 4) Keck, Jackson SO

29.53 30.66 25.56 25.01

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SO1 1:57.51Bausher, Kendall

27.07 29.52 30.41 30.51

Governor Mifflin FR2 1:57.54Mazur, Avery

27.17 29.48 30.41 30.48

Governor Mifflin SR3 2:00.37Caron, Mackenzie

27.78 30.19 31.26 31.14

Wilson SR4 2:01.70Houck, Nevaeh

27.81 31.09 31.82 30.98

Exeter Township SR5 2:02.13Fanning, Amelia

27.76 30.85 32.15 31.37

Muhlenberg SO6 2:04.59Shirk, Cassadie

28.58 31.49 32.09 32.43

Wilson JR7 2:07.37Bitting, Morgan

29.03 32.55 33.43 32.36

Wilson JR8 2:07.52Hardick, Cora

29.74 32.17 32.97 32.64

Schuylkill Valle SO9 2:08.03Martin, Rileigh

29.35 32.47 33.29 32.92

Schuylkill Valle SR10 2:08.14Wisnewski, Leiland

29.51 32.34 32.96 33.33

Wilson SO11 2:09.81Rohm, Christina

29.30 33.15 34.08 33.28

Schuylkill Valle SO12 2:09.88Konetsky, Kayla

29.65 33.12 34.19 32.92

Wilson JR13 2:11.15Houck, Chloe

29.62 32.84 34.14 34.55

Schuylkill Valle JR14 2:11.50Readinger, Cerina

29.25 32.88 35.10 34.27

Wilson FR15 2:14.80Popa, Sarah

29.90 33.95 35.83 35.12

Wilson FR16 2:19.52Schoonmaker, Emma

31.50 35.36 37.14 35.52

Exeter Township SR17 2:29.91Nichols, Katelyn

33.27 37.93 39.78 38.93

Exeter Township FR18 2:34.15Garipoli, Evelyn

33.70 40.83 42.40 37.22

Daniel Boone FR19 2:34.65Bozenhard, Ella

34.95 39.54 40.46 39.70

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle JR1 1:40.93Eisenhofer, Owen

23.13 25.82 25.93 26.05

Exeter Township FR2 1:44.55Rogers, Charlie

24.00 25.93 27.33 27.29

Wilson SR3 1:48.77Williams, Jackson

24.29 27.29 28.78 28.41

Wilson SR4 1:51.00Deck, Ian

25.24 28.10 29.44 28.22

Schuylkill Valle SO5 1:51.02Clark, Luke

25.35 28.51 29.02 28.14

Wilson SO6 1:52.52Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary

25.97 28.57 29.21 28.77

Muhlenberg SR7 1:53.36Veciumca, David

25.54 28.15 29.93 29.74

Daniel Boone SR8 1:53.37Ferenz, Tyler

25.13 28.44 30.41 29.39

Muhlenberg SR9 1:54.05Greth, Beckum

26.31 28.75 29.83 29.16

Schuylkill Valle SR10 1:54.27Moyer, Hunter

24.99 28.96 30.73 29.59

Schuylkill Valle JR11 1:55.67Martin, Gabe

25.56 28.76 30.32 31.03

Exeter Township JR12 1:59.30Griffith, Joshua

25.71 29.06 31.01 33.52

Reading JR13 2:00.34Readinger, Blake

26.91 29.94 32.12 31.37

Schuylkill Valle SR14 2:01.27Edwards, Bret

27.38 30.41 31.86 31.62

Wilson FR15 2:07.14Oxenrider, Quinn

27.68 31.80 34.84 32.82

Muhlenberg FR16 2:07.84Distefano, Alexander

29.12 32.88 33.59 32.25

Schuylkill Valle SR17 2:12.45Leone, Dominic

28.72 31.95 1:11.78

Exeter Township SR18 2:15.92Martin, Tobias

29.92 33.56 35.79 36.65

Reading FR19 2:20.55Raymond, Anthony

32.06 36.46 37.97 34.06

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle SO1 2:08.37Walborn, Mabel

27.71 31.87 38.10 30.69

Wilson SO2 2:12.04Woods, Sydney

28.84 31.64 40.47 31.09

Kutztown Area JR3 2:16.01Fegely, Haven

29.66 35.06 40.20 31.09

Wilson SO4 2:16.84Bausher, Lauren

29.67 34.85 41.50 30.82

Reading JR5 2:17.28Klinger, Maddie

28.90 33.02 42.49 32.87
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Twin Valley SR6 2:19.30Cromwell, Erin

30.70 37.51 38.25 32.84

Muhlenberg FR7 2:19.75Doyne, Camryn

29.05 35.89 41.14 33.67

Wilson FR8 2:21.28Schlegel, Aubrey

29.20 36.20 42.44 33.44

Reading JR9 2:22.87Ott, Helen

29.71 39.96 39.27 33.93

Twin Valley SO10 2:22.94Gallagher, Brynn

30.64 35.27 42.56 34.47

Wilson SO11 2:25.10Kulp, Ellie

29.76 38.23 42.89 34.22

Schuylkill Valle SO12 2:28.02Huntsinger, Haley

29.58 37.68 45.17 35.59

Governor Mifflin FR13 2:28.20Hartung, Mary

33.14 36.99 44.99 33.08

Exeter Township SO14 2:37.62Ulatowski, Jenika

34.14 40.18 47.52 35.78

Exeter Township SR15 2:38.49Brown, Hayley

35.50 41.09 45.31 36.59

Schuylkill Valle FR16 2:39.30Matthews, Adolynn

35.87 41.23 44.84 37.36

Schuylkill Valle SO17 2:50.33Lord, Macy

37.39 40.10 52.92 39.92

Schuylkill Valle SR18 2:52.99Mask, Ashleigh

35.42 43.92 54.46 39.19

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg SR1 2:05.11Detwiler, Logan

26.46 34.16 34.43 30.06

Schuylkill Valle FR2 2:05.45Gao, Kyle

27.58 32.30 36.62 28.95

Kutztown Area SR3 2:07.28Rumble, Charles

27.75 33.39 37.00 29.14

Reading SO4 2:09.36Thompson, Leo

27.05 31.73 40.90 29.68

Wilson SR5 2:10.41Rest, Justin

26.77 33.87 38.83 30.94

Wilson FR6 2:11.26Houck, Robert

28.60 32.82 39.76 30.08

Muhlenberg SO7 2:13.60Charicata, Gavin

30.04 34.82 38.05 30.69

Wilson SO8 2:15.79Nigrini, Austin

28.54 33.38 42.26 31.61

Schuylkill Valle SR9 2:18.30Bitting, Ben

29.05 36.16 41.23 31.86

Reading SO10 2:19.85Bagnoni, Gregory

27.87 35.87 42.43 33.68

Exeter Township FR11 2:21.96Achenbach, Kurt

30.59 36.61 40.63 34.13

Wilson SO12 2:24.43Keck, Jackson

30.24 37.56 44.14 32.49

Exeter Township FR13 2:27.01Otero, Baker

30.82 39.48 42.00 34.71

Exeter Township SO14 2:28.80Wetzel, Gavin

30.22 37.45 48.37 32.76

Exeter Township SO15 2:30.18Haas, Andrew

45.03 34.16

Exeter Township SO16 2:33.74Rutherford, Elyas

32.21 38.79 47.66 35.08

Schuylkill Valle SR17 2:34.19Solvino, Nicolo

31.98 37.36 50.38 34.47

Schuylkill Valle FR18 2:35.03Cooley, Hank

33.30 42.02 45.93 33.78

Exeter Township FR19 2:48.05Bogust, Zander

35.10 40.74

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 24.23Quick, Evelyn

Exeter Township JR2 24.96Grim, June

Exeter Township SR3 25.03Nonnemacher, Lexie

Governor Mifflin SR4 25.19Cipolla, Kaylee

Wilson SR5 25.22Strieb, Sydney

Governor Mifflin SR6 25.40Medianick, Nadia

Governor Mifflin SR7 25.58Sobkowiak, Rachel

Governor Mifflin FR8 25.94Harman, Isabella

Schuylkill Valle SO9 26.14Lawson, Charleigh

Wilson FR10 26.17Metzgar, Winter

Kutztown Area JR11 26.39Fegely, Haven

Muhlenberg SO12 26.41Waters, Elizabeth

Twin Valley SO13 26.90North, Abigail

Wilson JR14 27.23Rest, Abby

Exeter Township SR15 27.38Sahaida, Mimi

Exeter Township SO16 27.44Hughes, Dakota

Exeter Township SR17 27.73Smith, Lydia

Wilson FR18 27.89Schlegel, Lexi

Governor Mifflin SO19 27.98Carroll, Kendall

Exeter Township JR20 28.15Conley, Olivia

Tulpehocken21 28.19Woll, Bella

Governor Mifflin JR22 28.72Dietrich, Mackenzie

Wilson SO23 28.73D'Alessandro, Sofia

Reading SO24 29.05Morales, Niyah

Wilson FR25 29.15Hill, Sawyer

Wilson SO26 29.35Dower, Maddy

Daniel Boone JR27 29.37Griffin, Reagan

Reading SR28 29.78Jackson, Zamiyah

Reading SR29 29.86Hayes, Nylah

Reading JR30 30.06Rosado, Krystal

Twin Valley SO31 30.13Nudy, Addison

Wilson FR32 30.23Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita

Wilson JR33 30.36Woods, Sarah

Exeter Township SR34 30.70Tufariello, Raelin

Exeter Township SO35 31.24Pinkerton, Ellery

Exeter Township JR36 32.06Wright, Stella

Reading JR37 32.47Gonzalez-Hernandez, Chanelle

Reading JR38 32.81Zapatier, Dayanara

Twin Valley SR39 33.13Bellini De Chirico, Nicole

Twin Valley SO40 33.46Nugent, Shea

Reading SO41 33.63Martinez, Angelica

Reading JR42 33.71Diaz, Amaya



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2/9/2025  Page 4

2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle FR43 33.76Waldrop, Jaelyn

Twin Valley SR44 34.46Duke, Kylie

Wilson SO45 34.85Barnes, Summer

Exeter Township SR46 35.23Rutherford, Abigail

Twin Valley SO47 35.55Ebert, Taylor

Daniel Boone SO48 35.59Tokach, Olivia

Twin Valley SO49 36.27Dunbar, Stephanie

Reading JR50 36.62Grullon, Nicairy

Exeter Township JR51 38.40Stratton, Monica

Exeter Township SO52 39.00Pallet, Aubrey

Daniel Boone SO53 39.21McClelland, Anne

Muhlenberg SO54 40.65Keith, Diana

Reading SO55 40.80Castro, Keren

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Governor Mifflin SR1 20.75Weise, Braden

Exeter Township SR2 21.42Carl, Evan

Wilson JR3 21.87Eisenhofer, Keagan

Wilson SR4 22.29Eberly, Ezekiel

Muhlenberg SO5 22.51Adamski, Finneas

Exeter Township SR6 22.99Boehm, Aiden

Exeter Township SR7 23.28Matteo, Jonah

Governor Mifflin SR8 23.33Higgins, Kasey

Wilson SR9 23.54Foight, Matthew

Reading SR10 23.77Shrawder, Brock

Muhlenberg FR*11 23.97Althouse, Samuel

Wilson SR*11 23.97Foight, Jacob

Exeter Township SR13 24.02Jefferson, Chase

Wilson SO14 24.06DiMariano, Chase

Schuylkill Valle SR15 24.11Gambler, Jack

Exeter Township JR16 24.34Keim, William

Wilson FR17 24.43Hess, Grant

Exeter Township SR*18 24.79Popa, Alexander

Reading JR*18 24.79Rubio, Duery

Wilson SR20 25.03Metzgar, Darren

Twin Valley SR21 25.11Zimmerman, Elijah

Wilson SO22 25.43Baker, Nathan

Wilson FR23 25.48Carder, Charlie

Daniel Boone JR24 25.50Tokach, James

Exeter Township SO25 25.51Gierlich, James

Twin Valley JR26 25.56Baldwin, Dallas

Governor Mifflin SR27 26.42Colon, Jayden

Wilson SO28 26.53Hinkle, Logan

Exeter Township SO29 26.58Otero, Bryson

Exeter Township SO30 26.95Haas, Andrew

Twin Valley SO31 27.16LaBruto, Andrew

Muhlenberg SO32 27.54Fink, Mason

Daniel Boone SR33 28.03Widdicombe, Teagen

Governor Mifflin SO34 28.23Arnold, Colin

Exeter Township SR35 28.41Bogust, Richter

Governor Mifflin JR36 28.56King, Charles

Brandywine Heigh FR37 28.72Husser, Weston

Twin Valley JR38 28.80Bolt, Kevin

Wilson FR39 29.00Munoz, Dariel

Wilson JR40 29.10Gomm, Breckin

Exeter Township FR41 29.43Boumrah, Younes

Reading42 35.94Pena, Miguel

Twin Valley JR43 38.42Kochman, James

Reading44 44.39Flores, Luis

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SR1 56.28Vecchio, Olivia

26.51 29.77

Wilson SR2 57.15Roberts, Madalee

26.80 30.35

Wilson SR3 58.74Dougherty, Emma

27.31 31.43

Governor Mifflin SO4 1:00.53Johnson, Addie

27.93 32.60

Governor Mifflin FR5 1:01.28Kissling, Abigail

28.05 33.23

Muhlenberg SR6 1:02.52Follweiler, Kenna

28.93 33.59

Schuylkill Valle FR7 1:03.33Stubblebine, Lily

28.57 34.76

Schuylkill Valle SR8 1:03.40Solvino, Nya

30.11 33.29

Wilson SO9 1:03.52Ament, Marley

29.52 34.00

Wilson FR10 1:04.02Himmelberger, Annalyse

29.42 34.60

Wilson FR11 1:04.05Schlegel, Aubrey

29.64 34.41

Wilson JR12 1:04.12Long, Olivia

29.42 34.70

Governor Mifflin SO13 1:04.29Caron, Camryn

29.30 34.99

Wilson JR14 1:05.91Vecchio, Georgia Belle

28.88 37.03

Governor Mifflin FR15 1:06.19Steffy, Fiona

29.78 36.41

Wilson JR16 1:07.90Hettinger, Isabella

29.56 38.34

Exeter Township SO17 1:08.33Guziak, Kinley

32.15 36.18

Exeter Township JR18 1:09.97Wagner, Meghan

32.40 37.57

Governor Mifflin SR19 1:10.02Steckiel, Evie

32.09 37.93

Schuylkill Valle JR20 1:10.75Lesher, Angela

31.74 39.01

Tulpehocken21 1:12.12Woll, Bella

32.99 39.13

Twin Valley SO22 1:32.46Nugent, Shea

42.61 49.85

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 48.99Boyer, Kai

22.81 26.18
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Reading SR2 51.81Stricker, Trey

24.07 27.74

Schuylkill Valle SO3 52.93Lawson, Aiden

24.45 28.48

Governor Mifflin JR4 54.12DeLoretta, Grant

25.06 29.06

Muhlenberg SO5 55.42Kissinger, Ryan

25.82 29.60

Twin Valley SR6 55.76Cromwell, Nolan

25.74 30.02

Exeter Township JR7 56.64Tibbetts, Ethan

26.14 30.50

Wilson FR8 57.10DiMariano, Greyson

26.36 30.74

Wilson SO9 57.85Hartman, Christian

26.27 31.58

Wilson SO10 57.88Arthur, Zack

26.88 31.00

Exeter Township SO11 58.32Gilfert, Kyle

27.09 31.23

Reading JR12 58.45Trupp, Liam

26.32 32.13

Wilson FR13 1:00.60Schneider, Maxwell

28.46 32.14

Governor Mifflin FR14 1:00.75VanSchaick, Shaun

28.69 32.06

Exeter Township FR15 1:01.17Hill, Tyler

27.81 33.36

Schuylkill Valle SO16 1:01.48Dennis, Greyson

28.85 32.63

Governor Mifflin SO17 1:03.51Shuker, Charlie

29.28 34.23

Schuylkill Valle SO18 1:03.79Mask, Andrew

29.74 34.05

Muhlenberg SO19 1:04.55Djevharian, Noah

29.84 34.71

Wilson SR20 1:04.90Boland, Luke

29.80 35.10

Exeter Township SR21 1:06.80Jacoby, Charles

29.38 37.42

Exeter Township FR22 1:16.95Watts, Dylan

35.17 41.78

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.86Wilson

1) Dougherty, Emma SR 2) Shiery, Addisyn SO

3) Ament, Marley SO 4) Roberts, Madalee SR

24.20 24.60 25.21 23.85

A2 1:38.47Governor Mifflin

1) Kissling, Abigail FR 2) Medianick, Nadia SR

3) Sobkowiak, Rachel SR 4) Mazur, Avery FR

24.75 24.74 24.87 24.11

B3 1:40.33Wilson

1) Metzgar, Winter FR 2) Bausher, Kendall SO

3) Woods, Sydney SO 4) Stambaugh, Lexi SR

26.09 25.22 24.64 24.38

A4 1:41.86Exeter Township

1) Nonnemacher, Lexie SR 2) Sahaida, Mimi SR

3) Fanning, Amelia SR 4) Grim, June JR

25.05 26.81 25.35 24.65

A5 1:44.62Schuylkill Valle

1) Huntsinger, Haley SO 2) Martin, Rileigh SO

3) Readinger, Cerina JR 4) Lawson, Charleigh SO

25.99 26.28 27.34 25.01

A6 1:44.89Muhlenberg

1) Doyne, Camryn FR 2) Waters, Elizabeth SO

3) Shirk, Cassadie SO 4) Crater, Madison FR

26.22 25.99 26.30 26.38

B7 1:46.60Governor Mifflin

1) Caron, Mackenzie SR 2) Carroll, Kendall SO

3) Steckiel, Evie SR 4) Steffy, Fiona FR

25.46 27.36 27.07 26.71

C8 1:46.69Wilson

1) Hettinger, Isabella JR 2) Vecchio, Georgia Belle JR

3) Houck, Nevaeh SR 4) Long, Olivia JR

27.70 26.49 26.40 26.10

A9 1:47.30Twin Valley

1) Gallagher, Brynn SO 2) Nudy, Addison SO

3) North, Abigail SO 4) Cromwell, Erin SR

26.60 29.77 26.06 24.87

D10 1:49.50Wilson

1) Rest, Abby JR 2) Popa, Sarah FR

3) Bitting, Morgan JR 4) Schlegel, Aubrey FR

27.57 28.50 26.93 26.50

A11 1:50.83Reading

1) Ott, Helen JR 2) Klinger, Maddie JR

3) Morales, Niyah SO 4) Rosado, Krystal JR

26.88 24.89 28.82 30.24

B12 1:53.18Schuylkill Valle

1) Konetsky, Kayla SO 2) Lesher, Angela JR

3) Matthews, Adolynn FR 4) Wisnewski, Leiland SR

27.45 28.07 30.11 27.55

E13 1:54.65Wilson

1) Dower, Maddy SO 2) Schlegel, Lexi FR

3) D'Alessandro, Sofia SO 4) Houck, Chloe JR

30.06 28.27 28.39 27.93

F14 1:56.49Wilson

1) Hardick, Cora JR 2) Schoonmaker, Emma FR

3) Rohm, Christina SO 4) Woods, Sarah JR

28.87 29.77 27.80 30.05

B15 2:05.56Exeter Township

1) Conley, Olivia JR 2) Tufariello, Raelin SR

3) Pinkerton, Ellery SO 4) Rutherford, Abigail SR

28.73 30.82 1:06.01

B16 2:07.78Reading

1) Jackson, Zamiyah SR 2) Zapatier, Dayanara JR

3) Martinez, Angelica SO 4) Hayes, Nylah SR
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2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

G17 2:10.35Wilson

1) Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita FR 2) Hill, Sawyer FR

3) Deck, Madeline FR 4) Barnes, Summer SO

31.17 30.24 33.32 35.62

C18 2:19.68Exeter Township

1) Garipoli, Evelyn FR 2) Wright, Stella JR

3) Stratton, Monica JR 4) Pallet, Aubrey SO

A19 2:21.33Daniel Boone

1) Bozenhard, Ella FR 2) Tokach, Olivia SO

3) Griffin, Reagan JR 4) McClelland, Anne SO

B20 2:21.36Twin Valley

1) Ebert, Taylor SO 2) Dunbar, Stephanie SO

3) Duke, Kylie SR 4) Bellini De Chirico, Nicole SR

C21 2:42.82Reading

1) Gonzalez-Hernandez, Chanelle JR2) Grullon, Nicairy JR

3) Castro, Keren SO 4) Diaz, Amaya JR

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.42Wilson

1) Boyer, Kai JR 2) Eisenhofer, Keagan JR

3) Williams, Jackson SR 4) Eberly, Ezekiel SR

21.36 21.39 22.10 21.57

A2 1:27.66Governor Mifflin

1) Weise, Braden SR 2) DeLoretta, Grant JR

3) Higgins, Kasey SR 4) Ziolkowski, Owen SR

20.86 22.33 22.72 21.75

A3 1:27.76Exeter Township

1) Rogers, Charlie FR 2) Boehm, Aiden SR

3) Matteo, Jonah SR 4) Carl, Evan SR

21.82 21.98 22.75 21.21

A4 1:30.33Reading

1) Stricker, Trey SR 2) Shrawder, Brock SR

3) Kerchner, Matthew SR 4) Iswalt, Gabe

21.75 23.26 22.39 22.93

A5 1:31.10Muhlenberg

1) Adamski, Finneas SO 2) Veciumca, David SR

3) Kissinger, Ryan SO 4) Althouse, Samuel FR

22.83 22.14 22.95 23.18

A6 1:32.08Schuylkill Valle

1) Lawson, Aiden SO 2) Gao, Kyle FR

3) Martin, Gabe JR 4) Clark, Luke SO

23.18 23.76 23.12 22.02

B7 1:35.12Wilson

1) Deck, Ian SR 2) Burnish, Skyler SR

3) Rest, Justin SR 4) Foight, Jacob SR

24.39 23.42 23.46 23.85

B8 1:36.19Exeter Township

1) Tibbetts, Ethan JR 2) Keim, William JR

3) Popa, Alexander SR 4) Jefferson, Chase SR

24.11 24.07 24.35 23.66

C9 1:37.42Wilson

1) DiMariano, Chase SO 2) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary SO

3) Strieb, Tyler SO 4) Hess, Grant FR

24.37 24.26 24.45 24.34

B10 1:38.33Reading

1) Readinger, Blake JR 2) Thompson, Leo SO

3) Bagnoni, Gregory SO 4) Rubio, Duery JR

24.98 23.94 24.89 24.52

B11 1:38.50Schuylkill Valle

1) Gambler, Jack SR 2) Edwards, Bret SR

3) Bitting, Ben SR 4) Dennis, Greyson SO

24.44 25.31 24.60 24.15

C12 1:40.32Exeter Township

1) Hill, Tyler FR 2) Achenbach, Kurt FR

3) Griffith, Joshua JR 4) Gierlich, James SO

25.39 25.09 24.07 25.77

B13 1:42.44Muhlenberg

1) Fink, Mason SO 2) Detwiler, Logan SR

3) Greth, Beckum SR 4) Charicata, Gavin SO

27.80 24.45 24.81 25.38

D14 1:42.83Wilson

1) Baker, Nathan SO 2) Metzgar, Darren SR

3) Oxenrider, Quinn FR 4) Boland, Luke SR

25.54 24.78 26.18 26.33

A15 1:45.93Twin Valley

1) Cromwell, Nolan SR 2) LaBruto, Andrew SO

3) Baldwin, Dallas JR 4) Zimmerman, Elijah SR

23.55 31.46 25.47 25.45

D16 1:47.69Exeter Township

1) Gilfert, Kyle SO 2) Wetzel, Gavin SO

3) Jacoby, Charles SR 4) Martin, Tobias SR

25.45 26.65 27.56 28.03

C17 1:49.35Reading

1) Trupp, Liam JR 2) Zielinski, CJ JR

3) Sauselen, Matthew SO 4) Raymond, Anthony FR

25.58 28.20 27.17 28.40

C18 1:49.52Schuylkill Valle

1) Solvino, Nicolo SR 2) Cooley, Hank FR

3) Luckey, Ian FR 4) Readinger, Derian FR

25.88 27.79 29.12 26.73

E19 1:51.13Wilson

1) Carder, Charlie FR 2) Hinkle, Logan SO

3) Gomm, Breckin JR 4) Munoz, Dariel FR

26.28 26.78 28.91 29.16

F20 1:57.77Exeter Township

1) Bogust, Zander FR 2) Boumrah, Younes FR

3) Watts, Dylan FR 4) Bogust, Richter SR

28.55 30.13 30.74 28.35

B--- DQGovernor Mifflin

1) VanSchaick, Shaun FR 2) Colon, Jayden SR

3) Shuker, Charlie SO 4) Arnold, Colin SO

24.61 26.75 24.96 27.22

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SR1 51.98Dougherty, Emma

24.96 27.02

Wilson JR2 52.81Quick, Evelyn

25.32 27.49

Exeter Township SR3 54.05Nonnemacher, Lexie

25.83 28.22
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2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SO4 54.15Woods, Sydney

25.91 28.24

Governor Mifflin FR5 54.16Kissling, Abigail

26.05 28.11

Governor Mifflin FR6 54.27Mazur, Avery

26.07 28.20

Wilson SR7 55.10Strieb, Sydney

26.31 28.79

Exeter Township JR8 55.20Grim, June

26.06 29.14

Governor Mifflin SR9 55.76Sobkowiak, Rachel

26.63 29.13

Governor Mifflin SR10 56.15Medianick, Nadia

26.78 29.37

Governor Mifflin SO11 56.47Johnson, Addie

26.65 29.82

Wilson FR12 57.18Metzgar, Winter

27.70 29.48

Wilson SR13 57.22Houck, Nevaeh

27.35 29.87

Schuylkill Valle SO14 58.01Lawson, Charleigh

27.71 30.30

Schuylkill Valle SO15 58.05Huntsinger, Haley

27.73 30.32

Muhlenberg SR16 58.29Follweiler, Kenna

28.19 30.10

Governor Mifflin SO17 59.05Caron, Camryn

28.52 30.53

Schuylkill Valle SR18 59.53Solvino, Nya

28.08 31.45

Wilson JR19 59.67Rest, Abby

28.44 31.23

Kutztown Area FR*20 59.80Fegely, Norah

28.17 31.63

Exeter Township SO*20 59.80Guziak, Kinley

28.73 31.07

Wilson FR22 1:00.02Kearney, Wynnleigh

28.47 31.55

Governor Mifflin SR23 1:01.40Steckiel, Evie

29.23 32.17

Wilson FR24 1:01.41Popa, Sarah

29.24 32.17

Wilson SO25 1:02.57D'Alessandro, Sofia

29.79 32.78

Exeter Township JR26 1:02.92Conley, Olivia

30.50 32.42

Exeter Township JR27 1:03.45Wagner, Meghan

30.90 32.55

Exeter Township SO28 1:03.59Hughes, Dakota

28.99 34.60

Wilson SO29 1:04.44Dower, Maddy

31.06 33.38

Wilson FR30 1:05.00Schoonmaker, Emma

31.22 33.78

Reading SO31 1:05.02Morales, Niyah

31.27 33.75

Wilson FR32 1:06.47Hill, Sawyer

31.09 35.38

Reading SR33 1:06.57Jackson, Zamiyah

32.15 34.42

Schuylkill Valle SR34 1:07.86Mask, Ashleigh

32.41 35.45

Reading SR35 1:09.05Hayes, Nylah

Wilson FR36 1:11.24Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita

33.42 37.82

Wilson FR37 1:12.22Weaver, Carinna

33.26 38.96

Exeter Township SO38 1:14.12Pinkerton, Ellery

37.38 36.74

Schuylkill Valle FR39 1:16.15Waldrop, Jaelyn

37.80 38.35

Reading SO40 1:16.17Martinez, Angelica

36.24 39.93

Wilson SO41 1:18.61Barnes, Summer

36.37 42.24

Reading JR42 1:19.22Diaz, Amaya

35.94 43.28

Exeter Township SR43 1:20.14Rutherford, Abigail

39.47 40.67

Reading JR44 1:20.29Gonzalez-Hernandez, Chanelle

38.14 42.15

Exeter Township JR45 1:25.71Stratton, Monica

40.74 44.97

Reading JR46 1:26.85Grullon, Nicairy

40.46 46.39

Exeter Township SO47 1:32.20Pallet, Aubrey

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Township SR1 46.37Carl, Evan

22.13 24.24

Exeter Township FR2 47.76Rogers, Charlie

22.81 24.95

Wilson JR3 48.10Eisenhofer, Keagan

22.87 25.23

Wilson SR4 48.83Eberly, Ezekiel

23.26 25.57

Governor Mifflin JR5 49.59DeLoretta, Grant

23.54 26.05

Wilson FR6 49.72DiMariano, Greyson

23.78 25.94

Schuylkill Valle SO7 50.00Lawson, Aiden

23.90 26.10

Reading SR8 50.45Kerchner, Matthew

23.95 26.50

Exeter Township SR9 51.61Matteo, Jonah

24.69 26.92

Schuylkill Valle SR10 51.70Moyer, Hunter

24.59 27.11

Schuylkill Valle JR11 51.72Martin, Gabe

24.78 26.94
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2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SO12 51.75DiMariano, Chase

24.83 26.92

Wilson SR13 52.01Burnish, Skyler

24.63 27.38

Wilson SR14 52.37Foight, Matthew

24.33 28.04

Wilson SO15 53.12Arthur, Zack

25.72 27.40

Exeter Township JR16 53.43Keim, William

25.55 27.88

Governor Mifflin FR17 53.53VanSchaick, Shaun

25.89 27.64

Exeter Township SR18 53.66Jefferson, Chase

25.51 28.15

Exeter Township FR19 53.95Hill, Tyler

26.33 27.62

Muhlenberg FR20 54.24Althouse, Samuel

25.17 29.07

Exeter Township JR21 54.27Tibbetts, Ethan

Wilson SO22 54.94Strieb, Tyler

25.69 29.25

Exeter Township SO23 55.21Gilfert, Kyle

26.34 28.87

Wilson SO24 55.26Baker, Nathan

26.35 28.91

Wilson SO25 55.40Keck, Jackson

26.63 28.77

Wilson FR26 56.43Schneider, Maxwell

26.65 29.78

Muhlenberg SO27 57.10Djevharian, Noah

27.57 29.53

Muhlenberg FR28 57.57Distefano, Alexander

27.69 29.88

Wilson SR29 57.68Boland, Luke

27.67 30.01

Daniel Boone JR30 57.87Tokach, James

27.29 30.58

Twin Valley SR31 58.76Zimmerman, Elijah

26.56 32.20

Schuylkill Valle FR32 59.04Cooley, Hank

28.86 30.18

Brandywine Heigh SR33 59.14Scaffidi, Archer

28.53 30.61

Reading SO34 1:00.05Sauselen, Matthew

29.04 31.01

Muhlenberg SO35 1:00.45Fink, Mason

28.69 31.76

Schuylkill Valle FR36 1:01.20Readinger, Derian

29.40 31.80

Schuylkill Valle SO37 1:01.68Mask, Andrew

30.01 31.67

Governor Mifflin SO38 1:01.90Arnold, Colin

29.85 32.05

Reading FR39 1:02.93Raymond, Anthony

30.94 31.99

Governor Mifflin JR40 1:03.28King, Charles

29.75 33.53

Schuylkill Valle FR41 1:04.01Luckey, Ian

30.41 33.60

Wilson FR42 1:05.23Munoz, Dariel

30.63 34.60

Exeter Township FR43 1:07.46Boumrah, Younes

32.73 34.73

Exeter Township SR44 1:08.32Bogust, Richter

32.79 35.53

Exeter Township FR45 1:08.93Watts, Dylan

32.48 36.45

Reading46 1:20.81Pena, Miguel

36.65 44.16

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SR1 5:11.48Vecchio, Olivia

27.18 30.10 30.85 31.80

31.54 31.58 32.10 32.34

32.29 31.70

Governor Mifflin SR2 5:22.53Caron, Mackenzie

28.40 31.28 32.54 32.79

33.04 33.19 33.30 33.07

32.96 31.96

Reading JR3 5:27.87Klinger, Maddie

27.88 31.44 32.74 33.05

33.14 33.46 33.62 33.81

34.85 33.88

Wilson JR4 5:33.59Hardick, Cora

30.12 32.68 33.73 33.88

34.10 34.18 34.05 33.90

33.94 33.01

Wilson JR5 5:36.76Bitting, Morgan

29.29 32.72 34.13 34.38

34.29 34.59 34.51 34.66

34.43 33.76

Schuylkill Valle SR6 5:42.20Wisnewski, Leiland

30.42 33.78 34.59 34.85

35.13 35.32 35.45 35.87

34.12 32.67

Governor Mifflin FR7 5:43.27Hartung, Mary

29.66 32.38 33.92 34.56

34.95 35.52 35.71 36.39

35.98 34.20

Wilson JR8 5:44.23Houck, Chloe

30.38 33.06 34.16 34.46

35.14 34.76 35.31 35.74

35.69 35.53

Wilson SO9 5:52.43Rohm, Christina

30.53 33.69 35.23 35.66

35.89 36.24 36.43 36.60

37.16 35.00

Schuylkill Valle SO10 5:55.58Martin, Rileigh

30.23 34.54 35.65 36.34

36.04 36.74 37.13 37.21

37.01 34.69
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2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle SO11 5:56.99Konetsky, Kayla

31.00 34.91 36.35 36.88

36.89 36.93 36.78 36.84

36.30 34.11

Schuylkill Valle JR12 6:00.58Readinger, Cerina

32.19 36.00 37.56 37.32

38.20 37.33 37.09 36.43

35.46 33.00

Governor Mifflin SO13 6:04.46Carroll, Kendall

30.73 34.50 35.74 37.15

37.42 37.84 38.37 38.26

38.13 36.32

Schuylkill Valle JR14 6:10.92Lesher, Angela

30.37 34.53 37.27 38.36

38.53 38.43 39.10 38.70

38.84 36.79

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SR1 4:51.14Williams, Jackson

25.17 28.46 29.20 29.65

30.22 30.02 30.29 30.00

30.07 28.06

Muhlenberg SO2 4:58.78Kissinger, Ryan

26.26 29.68 30.64 30.80

30.47 30.32 30.81 30.65

29.93 29.22

Wilson SR3 5:01.78Deck, Ian

25.36 28.96 31.23 32.27

31.43 31.68 30.75 30.96

30.37 28.77

Schuylkill Valle SO4 5:02.87Clark, Luke

26.41 29.24 30.66 31.85

31.49 31.13 31.53 31.44

30.05 29.07

Wilson SO5 5:03.85Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary

27.05 29.81 30.56 31.15

30.86 31.03 31.28 31.40

31.33 29.38

Daniel Boone SR6 5:05.65Ferenz, Tyler

26.37 29.06 30.14 30.74

31.31 30.99 31.28 31.88

32.14 31.74

Muhlenberg SR7 5:08.94Greth, Beckum

26.89 29.66 30.79 31.75

31.52 32.09 31.49 31.67

32.70 30.38

Reading SO8 5:09.57Thompson, Leo

27.22 30.24 30.90 31.43

31.81 31.74 32.26 31.94

32.29 29.74

Exeter Township JR9 5:25.35Griffith, Joshua

28.85 32.25 32.68 33.18

33.85 33.78 33.40 32.44

32.84 32.08

Schuylkill Valle SR10 5:35.16Edwards, Bret

28.79 32.01 32.69 33.37

34.19 34.02 34.24 34.99

35.86 35.00

Wilson FR11 5:41.45Oxenrider, Quinn

29.91 33.20 34.29 34.88

35.50 35.15 35.35 35.52

34.96 32.69

Exeter Township SO12 5:45.39Wetzel, Gavin

30.35 34.13 35.26 35.41

35.50 35.95 35.58

33.31

Schuylkill Valle SR13 5:56.05Leone, Dominic

30.79 34.16 34.94 35.39

35.77 1:13.03 36.88 38.27

36.82

Exeter Township SR14 6:00.38Martin, Tobias

31.37 34.40 35.61 36.11

36.12 37.04 37.53 37.14

38.44 36.62

Schuylkill Valle SR15 6:35.27Waldrop, Reese

37.51 39.09 39.39 40.15

41.16 40.22 40.75 40.57

39.17 37.26

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson SR1 59.01Roberts, Madalee

28.63 30.38

Governor Mifflin SR2 1:00.51Cipolla, Kaylee

29.28 31.23

Wilson JR3 1:02.88Long, Olivia

29.54 33.34

Wilson SO4 1:03.16Ament, Marley

29.31 33.85

Exeter Township SR5 1:03.79Fanning, Amelia

31.20 32.59

Muhlenberg SO6 1:04.05Waters, Elizabeth

30.34 33.71

Wilson SO7 1:04.31Bausher, Kendall

31.44 32.87

Governor Mifflin FR8 1:04.84Harman, Isabella

30.97 33.87

Twin Valley SO9 1:05.01Gallagher, Brynn

31.23 33.78

Wilson FR10 1:05.29Himmelberger, Annalyse

31.56 33.73

Muhlenberg FR11 1:06.12Crater, Madison

31.51 34.61

Schuylkill Valle FR12 1:06.91Stubblebine, Lily

31.57 35.34

Governor Mifflin JR13 1:08.65Dietrich, Mackenzie

32.85 35.80

Exeter Township SR14 1:08.75Smith, Lydia

32.56 36.19

Kutztown Area FR15 1:10.24Fegely, Norah

34.01 36.23
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2025 BCIAA Championships - 2/7/2025 to 2/8/2025

BCIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING  CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Township SO16 1:13.83Ulatowski, Jenika

35.37 38.46

Brandywine Heigh17 1:16.99Scaffidi, Arden

36.97 40.02

Daniel Boone FR18 1:17.06Bozenhard, Ella

37.88 39.18

Schuylkill Valle SO19 1:18.21Lord, Macy

38.51 39.70

Muhlenberg SO20 1:35.86Keith, Diana

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muhlenberg SO1 55.44Adamski, Finneas

26.53 28.91

Twin Valley SR2 56.11Cromwell, Nolan

27.43 28.68

Kutztown Area SR3 57.67Rumble, Charles

27.71 29.96

Wilson FR4 57.72Houck, Robert

27.81 29.91

Muhlenberg SR5 58.27Veciumca, David

28.78 29.49

Wilson SR6 59.42Burnish, Skyler

29.08 30.34

Wilson SO7 59.46Nigrini, Austin

28.85 30.61

Schuylkill Valle SO8 59.87Dennis, Greyson

29.11 30.76

Wilson SO9 1:00.58Hartman, Christian

29.87 30.71

Reading JR10 1:01.91Readinger, Blake

29.65 32.26

Exeter Township SR11 1:02.47Popa, Alexander

Reading JR12 1:02.50Rubio, Duery

29.79 32.71

Wilson FR13 1:02.70Hess, Grant

30.68 32.02

Wilson FR14 1:03.42Carder, Charlie

30.36 33.06

Schuylkill Valle SR15 1:04.12Gambler, Jack

31.71 32.41

Exeter Township SO16 1:08.42Otero, Bryson

33.14 35.28

Wilson JR17 1:09.77Gomm, Breckin

34.03 35.74

Schuylkill Valle SR18 1:10.08Solvino, Nicolo

33.32 36.76

Schuylkill Valle FR19 1:16.58Readinger, Derian

36.09 40.49

Brandywine Heigh FR20 1:21.63Husser, Weston

37.61 44.02

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Schuylkill Valle SO1 1:05.35Walborn, Mabel

31.48 33.87

Wilson SR2 1:07.05Stambaugh, Lexi

31.31 35.74

Reading JR3 1:08.64Ott, Helen

32.77 35.87

Twin Valley SR4 1:10.72Cromwell, Erin

34.24 36.48

Wilson SO5 1:11.81Bausher, Lauren

33.96 37.85

Wilson FR6 1:12.62Schlegel, Lexi

34.12 38.50

Wilson SO7 1:12.97Shiery, Addisyn

33.86 39.11

Twin Valley SO8 1:13.02North, Abigail

34.26 38.76

Wilson JR9 1:13.25Hettinger, Isabella

34.29 38.96

Wilson JR10 1:13.49Vecchio, Georgia Belle

34.06 39.43

Governor Mifflin FR11 1:14.44Steffy, Fiona

34.63 39.81

Schuylkill Valle FR12 1:16.62Matthews, Adolynn

36.54 40.08

Exeter Township SR13 1:18.83Brown, Hayley

37.34 41.49

Reading JR14 1:20.27Rosado, Krystal

37.61 42.66

Wilson JR15 1:24.01Woods, Sarah

39.47 44.54

Brandywine Heigh16 1:25.51Scaffidi, Arden

40.98 44.53

Exeter Township SR17 1:27.87Nichols, Katelyn

40.87 47.00

Exeter Township FR18 1:32.51Garipoli, Evelyn

44.55 47.96

Daniel Boone SO19 1:48.05Tokach, Olivia

49.64 58.41

Daniel Boone SO20 1:55.55McClelland, Anne

53.96 1:01.59

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Governor Mifflin SR1 57.98Weise, Braden

27.06 30.92

Schuylkill Valle JR2 58.27Eisenhofer, Owen

27.55 30.72

Wilson JR3 59.93Boyer, Kai

28.12 31.81

Schuylkill Valle FR4 1:02.94Gao, Kyle

29.40 33.54

Muhlenberg SR5 1:03.12Detwiler, Logan

29.39 33.73
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Results

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Exeter Township SR6 1:03.24Boehm, Aiden

29.44 33.80

Wilson SR7 1:03.30Foight, Jacob

29.50 33.80

Reading JR8 1:05.55Trupp, Liam

30.71 34.84

Wilson SR9 1:06.45Rest, Justin

30.64 35.81

Muhlenberg SO10 1:08.49Charicata, Gavin

33.49 35.00

Wilson SO11 1:08.52Strieb, Tyler

32.18 36.34

Exeter Township FR12 1:08.80Achenbach, Kurt

31.66 37.14

Wilson SR13 1:08.96Metzgar, Darren

32.33 36.63

Reading SO14 1:08.97Bagnoni, Gregory

32.50 36.47

Schuylkill Valle SR15 1:11.13Bitting, Ben

32.81 38.32

Governor Mifflin SO16 1:12.57Shuker, Charlie

34.60 37.97

Exeter Township SR17 1:13.32Jacoby, Charles

35.13 38.19

Brandywine Heigh SR18 1:13.77Scaffidi, Archer

34.79 38.98

Reading SO19 1:13.85Sauselen, Matthew

34.78 39.07

Exeter Township SO20 1:15.23Gierlich, James

34.90 40.33

Exeter Township FR21 1:15.48Otero, Baker

35.41 40.07

Reading JR22 1:16.84Zielinski, CJ

34.62 42.22

Daniel Boone SR23 1:17.88Widdicombe, Teagen

35.76 42.12

Schuylkill Valle FR24 1:20.26Luckey, Ian

38.17 42.09

Exeter Township FR25 1:20.36Bogust, Zander

37.02 43.34

Wilson SO26 1:22.24Hinkle, Logan

38.00 44.24

Schuylkill Valle SR27 1:25.68Waldrop, Reese

42.02 43.66

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:34.49Wilson

1) Quick, Evelyn JR 2) Shiery, Addisyn SO

3) Woods, Sydney SO 4) Vecchio, Olivia SR

25.00 52.38 25.74 55.14

25.20 53.85 25.30 53.12

A2 3:39.24Governor Mifflin

1) Mazur, Avery FR 2) Kissling, Abigail FR

3) Medianick, Nadia SR 4) Cipolla, Kaylee SR

26.35 55.42 25.59 54.16

25.98 55.29 25.78 54.37

B3 3:42.33Wilson

1) Metzgar, Winter FR 2) Strieb, Sydney SR

3) Stambaugh, Lexi SR 4) Bausher, Kendall SO

27.57 57.99 26.19 55.25

25.67 54.78 25.88 54.31

A4 3:43.68Exeter Township

1) Grim, June JR 2) Guziak, Kinley SO

3) Fanning, Amelia SR 4) Nonnemacher, Lexie SR

25.70 54.87 28.02 59.46

26.36 56.06 24.92 53.29

A5 3:47.67Schuylkill Valle

1) Walborn, Mabel SO 2) Solvino, Nya SR

3) Stubblebine, Lily FR 4) Huntsinger, Haley SO

25.50 52.96 27.14 1:10.35

47.12 1:13.94 30.42

B6 3:48.32Governor Mifflin

1) Caron, Mackenzie SR 2) Johnson, Addie SO

3) Hartung, Mary FR 4) Harman, Isabella FR

27.06 56.24 26.65 56.10

28.29 59.84 27.07 56.14

A7 3:53.38Muhlenberg

1) Follweiler, Kenna SR 2) Shirk, Cassadie SO

3) Doyne, Camryn FR 4) Crater, Madison FR

28.47 58.56 27.87 58.32

26.88 57.04 27.96 59.46

C8 3:56.01Wilson

1) Bausher, Lauren SO 2) Kearney, Wynnleigh FR

3) Schlegel, Aubrey FR 4) Houck, Nevaeh SR

28.10 58.11 28.71 1:01.30

28.49 59.27 27.40 57.33

B9 3:57.14Schuylkill Valle

1) Readinger, Cerina JR 2) Konetsky, Kayla SO

3) Wisnewski, Leiland SR 4) Martin, Rileigh SO

28.43 1:00.21 27.70 59.03

28.78 59.60 27.46 58.30

D10 4:00.06Wilson

1) Rest, Abby JR 2) Himmelberger, Annalyse FR

3) Bitting, Morgan JR 4) Popa, Sarah FR

28.44 59.46 28.22 59.82

27.74 59.39 29.21 1:01.39

C11 4:05.08Governor Mifflin

1) Carroll, Kendall SO 2) Steckiel, Evie SR

3) Dietrich, Mackenzie JR 4) Steffy, Fiona FR

29.49 1:04.72 25.71 57.35

29.95 1:03.40 28.46 59.61

B12 4:07.42Exeter Township

1) Sahaida, Mimi SR 2) Hughes, Dakota SO

3) Smith, Lydia SR 4) Wagner, Meghan JR

28.86 1:00.30 16.04 1:12.45

19.33 52.82 29.24 1:01.85
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E13 4:08.49Wilson

1) Kulp, Ellie SO 2) Houck, Chloe JR

3) D'Alessandro, Sofia SO 4) Dower, Maddy SO

28.31 58.91 29.12 1:01.59

30.12 1:02.92 31.41 1:05.07

F14 4:14.22Wilson

1) Hardick, Cora JR 2) Rohm, Christina SO

3) Schoonmaker, Emma FR 4) Woods, Sarah JR

30.36 1:03.24 29.12 1:00.69

31.15 1:05.61 30.26 1:04.68

C15 4:38.59Schuylkill Valle

1) Lesher, Angela JR 2) Lord, Macy SO

3) Mask, Ashleigh SR 4) Waldrop, Jaelyn FR

30.12 1:03.54 32.62 1:11.44

32.14 1:08.59 35.32 1:15.02

C16 4:42.57Exeter Township

1) Garipoli, Evelyn FR 2) Rutherford, Abigail SR

3) Conley, Olivia JR 4) Tufariello, Raelin SR

33.84 1:12.55 38.21 1:21.89

29.87 1:02.43 31.33 1:05.70

G17 4:52.57Wilson

1) Hill, Sawyer FR 2) Nunez-Cornejo, Margarita FR

3) Weaver, Carinna FR 4) Barnes, Summer SO

32.40 1:08.70 32.46 1:11.51

34.18 1:49.90 42.46

D18 5:28.59Exeter Township

1) Pallet, Aubrey SO 2) Stratton, Monica JR

3) Nichols, Katelyn SR 4) Wright, Stella JR

42.31 1:34.27 40.89 1:27.37

1:09.17 1:44.26 42.69

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:15.35Exeter Township

1) Carl, Evan SR 2) Matteo, Jonah SR

3) Boehm, Aiden SR 4) Rogers, Charlie FR

22.11 46.61 24.21 51.24

24.14 50.24 22.17 47.26

A2 3:15.42Schuylkill Valle

1) Clark, Luke SO 2) Lawson, Aiden SO

3) Moyer, Hunter SR 4) Eisenhofer, Owen JR

24.16 50.33 23.16 49.70

23.79 50.66 20.97 44.73

A3 3:17.96Governor Mifflin

1) DeLoretta, Grant JR 2) Weise, Braden SR

3) VanSchaick, Shaun FR 4) Higgins, Kasey SR

23.99 50.20 21.25 45.44

25.27 52.56 23.17 49.76

A4 3:20.09Reading

1) Stricker, Trey SR 2) Shrawder, Brock SR

3) Kerchner, Matthew SR 4) Rogers, Dalton SR

22.71 47.85 24.43 52.55

23.98 50.56 23.32 49.13

A5 3:27.77Wilson

1) Deck, Ian SR 2) DiMariano, Greyson FR

3) DiMariano, Chase SO 4) Foight, Matthew SR

25.14 53.25 24.20 50.94

24.69 51.87 24.08 51.71

B6 3:36.21Wilson

1) Arthur, Zack SO 2) Bausher-Grybosky, Zachary SO

3) Nigrini, Austin SO 4) Houck, Robert FR

25.36 53.22 25.90 54.09

26.41 1:03.46 17.38 45.44

B7 3:39.01Exeter Township

1) Griffith, Joshua JR 2) Jefferson, Chase SR

3) Hill, Tyler FR 4) Martin, Tobias SR

25.39 53.36 25.08 52.77

25.81 53.47 27.56 59.41

C8 3:41.79Wilson

1) Hartman, Christian SO 2) Keck, Jackson SO

3) Strieb, Tyler SO 4) Hess, Grant FR

26.12 53.92 26.69 55.92

27.43 58.19 25.55 53.76

A9 3:43.48Muhlenberg

1) Greth, Beckum SR 2) Althouse, Samuel FR

3) Distefano, Alexander FR 4) Djevharian, Noah SO

26.10 53.67 25.25 54.29

28.00 58.70 27.07 56.82

B10 3:49.73Schuylkill Valle

1) Gambler, Jack SR 2) Edwards, Bret SR

3) Leone, Dominic SR 4) Mask, Andrew SO

25.92 53.99 25.92 55.96

27.64 59.11 28.82 1:00.67

D11 3:53.01Wilson

1) Schneider, Maxwell FR 2) Boland, Luke SR

3) Carder, Charlie FR 4) Oxenrider, Quinn FR

27.93 58.05 27.73 58.59

27.61 58.27 27.54 58.10

D12 4:05.74Exeter Township

1) Otero, Baker FR 2) Otero, Bryson SO

3) Bogust, Zander FR 4) Haas, Andrew SO

28.34 59.10 28.82 1:02.04

30.86 1:04.35 27.84 1:00.25

C13 4:24.11Exeter Township

1) Rutherford, Elyas SO 2) Bogust, Richter SR

3) Boumrah, Younes FR 4) Watts, Dylan FR

28.45 59.75 31.92 1:08.71

31.09 1:07.83 32.33 1:07.82

B--- DQReading

1) Thompson, Leo SO 2) Iswalt, Gabe

3) Zielinski, CJ JR 4) Readinger, Blake JR

26.00 53.87 23.87 51.54

29.07 1:04.78 25.73 53.66

 
Event 23  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Schuylkill Valle FR1 427.65Schwendeman, Charlotte

Schuylkill Valle JR2 405.90Crills, Carly

Wilson SO3 390.65Kulp, Ellie

Wilson JR4 339.10Slabik, Maddie

Wilson FR5 336.45Deck, Madeline
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Governor Mifflin JR6 308.45Alexander, Addison

Exeter Township SR7 272.70Foster, Gillian

Exeter Township JR8 259.20Wright, Stella

Exeter Township SR9 240.00Tufariello, Raelin

 
Event 24  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Governor Mifflin SR1 639.55Wodehouse, Alex

Wilson SO2 411.70Kofke, Rowan

Reading JR3 370.60Zielinski, CJ

Governor Mifflin SO4 329.25Fleming, Nik

Wilson SO5 327.15Texter, Alex

Exeter Township JR6 323.75Hymon, Dominic

Muhlenberg SR7 275.80Detwiler, Logan

Wilson FR8 271.90Kerchner, William

Exeter Township SO9 267.55Rutherford, Elyas


